Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival – Event Attendance Form

(For parents of children/young people involved in Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival activities if Parent not present during activity). This information will be shredded 1 week after the festival in-line with GDPR unless required for an incident report.

Name of Child:		_ DOB:
Parent/Guardian Name:		-
Telephone Home:		Mobile:
CONTACT IN CASE OF AN EME	RGENCY:	
Are there any medical problem	ms we should know about:	

Any other relevant information:

Tick each workshop your child will be attending:

Scare Yourself Silly Rhyming Workshop	Stories Of The Otherworld	
Scare Yourself Silly Illustration Workshop	Wacky Racers	
Pumpkin Decorating	The Tube-bangin' Orchestra	
Mythical Clay Creatures	Transform Your Face!	
Wearable Art Printmaking	Light Up The Night With Magic	
Spooktacular Halloween Slime Lab		

I understand that children/young people are to be dropped off no more than 15 minutes before start of work/shop/activity and collected no later than 15 minutes after the finish time. Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival cannot be responsible for children outside these times.

I hereby grant permission Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival to:

- (a) Record photograph and tape audio, video and still images which include my child
- (b) Publicly exhibit or display this work
- (c) Reproduce any of my child's work for non-profit education use

I understand that the work may be shown in workshops or activity related sites, for educational and promotional material in displays in the community or on the internet. Ownership of all still images and audio videotaping is vested in Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival.

If you consent to the above please sign here

Spleodar Halloween Arts Festival has a Child Protection Policy at all events, which is available on request